
Notes:
1. Do not scale from this drawings.

2. All dimensions to be checked on site by the contractor and such 

dimensions to be his responsibility.

3. Report all drawing errors, omissions and discrepancies to the 

Architect.

TPM Studio

Client:
SOAS

Project:
SOAS 
Gas Metering Room

Drawing Title:
As Proposed 
Lower Ground Plan

PLANNING 
Status:

Scale: Date:
50 @A1

Project No: Drawing No:

1019 D100

12/9/16 Issue For Pre  Planning  Application BP 1

Rev:

P2

Faithfull & Gould 

info@tpm-studio.co.uk

January 2017

Date Description Ch'kd Rev

+44 (0) 20 3773 3374

New North Road
London N1 7BJ

Canonbury Yard

Issue for full  planning  application  230/1/17 BP

UP

Lower Ground Proposals For New Gas Metering Room
Scale: 1:501

Lower Ground
Philips Building

SOAS

Lower Ground
Philips Building

SOAS

Lower Ground
Philips Building

SOAS

Proposed Gas
Metering Room

Internal Metering
Equipment

2.5 x 8.225 x 2.5m

Ventilation Grills

Access Stairs

Access Stairs

Existing Slope

Lower Ground
Paving to Match

Existing

+24.207
 

+24.237
 

+24.204
 

+24.235
 

+24.045
 

+24.204
 

1
D200

 P
ro

p
o

se
d

 G
a

s 
M

e
te

r R
o

o
m

Subterranean
Paving to Match

Existing

1
D201

1
D202

0 55555 M

P

P


